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Brian Briggeman 
 
bbrigg@ksu.edu 
785-532-2573 
Finance,  Agribusiness, 
Cooperative Management, 
Marketing 

 

 

Roger McEowen 
 
roger.mceowen@washburn.edu 
785-670-1837 
Agricultural Law & Tax Topics 

 

Antonina Broyaka 
 
broyaka@ksu.edu 
785-477-4712 
Economic Impact of the 
Ukraine Conflict on 
Agriculture 

 

 

Dan O’Brien 
 
dobrien@ksu.edu 
785-462-6281 
Grain Markets & Market 
Structure, Farm Mgt., Risk 
Management 

 

Allen Featherstone 
 
afeather@ksu.edu 
785-532-4441 
Finance, Macroeconomics, 
Production Economics, 
Agribusiness 

 

 

Dustin Pendell 
 
dpendell@ksu.edu 
785-532-3525 
Livestock & Meat Economics, 
Animal Health Economics, 
Animal ID & Traceability 

 

Terry Griffin 
 
twgriffin@ksu.edu 
785-532-3527 
Farm Management, Cropping 
Systems, Precision Ag, 
Spatial Econometrics 

 

 

Robin Reid 
 
robinreid@ksu.edu 
785-532-0964 
Farm Mgt., Production 
Economics, Farm Bill, Policy, 
Risk Management 

 

Gregg Ibendahl 
 
ibendahl@ksu.edu 
785-532-1018 
Farm Management, Finance, 
Production Economics 

 

 

Glynn Tonsor 
 
gtonsor@ksu.edu 
785-532-1518 
Livestock & Meat Marketing, 
Price Analysis & Risk Mgt., 
Animal ID & Traceability 

 

Jennifer Ifft 
 
jifft@ksu.edu 
785-532-4486 
Agricultural Policy, Crop 
Insurance, Agricultural 
Finance, Farmland Markets 

 

 

Ashlee Westerhold 
 
ashleecw@ksu.edu 
785-532-4526 
Farm Transitions 

 

Rich Llewelyn 
 
rvl@ksu.edu 
785-532-1504 
Farm Management, 
Production Economics, 
AgManager.info 
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Kansas Farm Management Association Program 

 

 
 

Mark Dikeman 
 
dikemanm@ksu.edu 
785-539-0373 
Farm Management, K-MAR-
105 

 
 
 

Farm Analyst Program 

 

 

Kevin Herbel 
 
kherbel@ksu.edu 
785-532-8706 
Farm Management, K-MAR-
105 

 
 

David Kehler 
 
dkehler@ksu.edu 
316-321-9660 
Farm Management, Whole-
Farm Planning, Farm 
Succession 

 
 

LaVell Winsor 
 
lwinsor@ksu.edu 
785-220-5451 
Farm Management, Whole-
Farm Planning, Farm 
Succession 
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